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1 Te a m NC NC 235.400 58.450 58.575 58.750 59.625

12 2 1

7379 Abby Pecho 9.825 9.675 10.0009.725

7402 M ade lyn Kee ling 9.800 9.800 9.875

7378 Jem m a O ie 9.750 9.825 9.825

7373 A la iya  Broadw ay 9.725 9.725 9.900

7403 Ceci W ong 9.675 9.800 9.925

7487 S iena  Vasquez 9.675

7097 M adison S anford 9.750 9.800

7404 Georgina  Yan 9.775

7401 S ophia  A rbagey 9.750

7485 Lauren Chen 9.950

7486 Bea tr ice  S a lm e 9.925

7443 W ren S lader 9.925

2 Te a m SC SC 234.600 58.925 57.850 58.500 59.325

21 3 2

7502 M egan Kw ock 9.875 9.850 9.875

7414 Zoe  M artin 9.850 9.8759.750

7496 Lum a Beca ttin i 9.850 9.575

7226 A r iadna  Gonza lez 9.825 9.675

7501 O livia  Chen 9.775 9.725

7497 Gise lle  Leyvas 9.750 9.525 9.875

7413 Kinley Goss 9.650 9.825

7257 Avery Yasuda 9.650 9.775

7427 Am ara  Hunte r 9.600 9.9259.750

7498 Pene lope  W ade 9.900

7472 Em ry S a lte r 9.875

3 Te a m A Z A Z 233.425 57.975 58.850 57.925 58.675

34 1 4

7347 Aditi S ingh 9.900 9.7259.700

7040 Em m a S chne ide r 9.875 9.625

7329 Ka ley R ice 9.600 9.8009.625

7331 Anna  Gow e ll 9.600 9.750

7042 S ophia  Diaz 9.525 9.900 9.650

7041 Zarah Brakey 9.475 9.750

7205 Kass idy Am ator 9.875

7361 M ary S izem ore 9.800 9.900

7034 Va lentina  Esqueda 9.775 9.7759.625

7054 Gise l Hernandez 9.7259.700

7330 Capr i Co lonna 9.750
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4 Te a m UT UT 231.550 58.125 57.700 57.250 58.475

43 4 5

7218 M olly M cBr ide 9.775 9.550 9.375

7076 Ba iley Hardm an 9.725 9.800 9.7759.525

7081 Pa iz ley M arvin 9.700 9.425 9.750

7079 Dem i Ford 9.700

7343 Gracyn T hacker 9.625 9.750

7026 M ae ly Harm on 9.600 9.7259.725

7342 Lake  F ry 9.925 9.750

7341 Is la  Evans 9.550 9.650

7025 Ava  Anderson 9.450 9.7259.550

7082 Addison Redd 9.425

5 Te a m NV NV 231.500 57.825 57.275 58.025 58.375

55 5 3

7215 Em m a Im ig 9.725 9.600 9.7259.675

7172 Khloe  Auxie r 9.700 9.750

7270 Ava  Gam m on 9.650 9.475

7213 O livia  Blake 9.600 9.725

7467 A r ianah Davis 9.600 9.600

7174 Uju M un 9.550 9.550 9.7009.800

7272 Giada  Pa lm er i 9.575

7271 Nata lie  Nguyen 9.550 9.600

7214 Brooke  Ea r ley 9.525 9.575

7173 Zoe  Lum 9.7259.775

7091 M aru M ica iah 9.750
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